
January Time Type
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/05/24 (Fri) 3:30pm Conference

01/06/24 (Sat) 8:00am Conference
1 2 3 4 5 6 01/07/24 (Sun) 8:00am Conference

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 01/18/24 (Thu) EHI Finance Committee 5:30pm Committee
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 01/19/24 (Fri) EHI Strategic Planning Committee (Quarterly) 10:00am Committee
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 01/22/24 (Mon) EHI Professional Affairs Committee 5:30pm Committee
28 29 30 31 01/23/24 (Tue) EHI Board of Directors Meeting 5:30pm Board Meeting

February Time Type
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/04/24 (Sun) TBD Conference

1 2 3 02/05/24 (Mon) TBD Conference
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 02/06/24 (Tue) TBD Conference

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 02/15/24 (Thu) EHI Finance Committee 5:30pm Committee
02/22/24 (Thu) EHI DEI Committee 10:00am Committee

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 02/26/24 (Mon) EHI Professional Affairs Committee 5:30pm Committee
25 26 27 28 29 02/27/24 (Tue) Joint Board of Directors Meeting 5:30pm Board Meeting

March Time Type
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/21/24 (Thu) EHI Finance Committee 5:30pm Committee

1 2 03/25/24 (Mon) EHI Professional Affairs Committee 5:30pm Committee
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 03/26/24 (Tue) EHI Board of Directors Meeting 5:30pm Board Meeting

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

April Time Type
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/18/24 (Thu) EHI Finance Committee 5:30pm Committee

1 2 3 4 5 6 04/19/24 (Fri) EHI Strategic Planning Committee (Quarterly) 10:00am Committee
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 04/22/24 (Mon) EHI Professional Affairs Committee 5:30pm Committee

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 04/23/24 (Tue) EHI Board of Directors Meeting 5:30pm Board Meeting
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

May Time Type
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/23/24 (Thu) EHI Professional Affairs Committee 4:45pm Committee

1 2 3 4 05/23/24 (Thu) EHI Finance Committee 6:30pm Committee
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 05/30/24 (Thu) EHI Board of Directors Meeting 5:30pm Board Meeting

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2024

January 2024

Effingham Hospital, Inc. 

February 2024

March 2024

April 2024

2024 Board of Directors Meeting Calendar

GHA 2024 Trustee Conference

Effingham Day at the Capitol 
(Chamber of Commerce)
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Effingham Hospital, Inc. 
2024 Board of Directors Meeting Calendar

June Time Type
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06/20/24 (Thu) EHI Finance Committee 5:30pm Committee

1 06/24/24 (Mon) EHI Professional Affairs Committee 5:30pm Committee
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 06/25/24 (Tue) Joint Board of Directors Meeting 5:30pm Board Meeting
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 TBD EHI Board of Directors FY25 Budget Workshop TBD

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 TBD Effingham Chamber Annual Membership Meeting TBD
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

July Time Type
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 07/10/24 (Wed) TBD Conference

1 2 3 4 5 6 07/11/24 (Thu) TBD Conference
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 07/12/24 (Fri) TBD Conference

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 No EHI Committee or Board Meetings. 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August Time Type
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 08/15/24 (Thu) EHI Finance Committee 5:30pm Committee

1 2 3 08/26/24 (Mon) EHI Professional Affairs Committee 5:30pm Committee
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 08/27/24 (Tue) Joint Board of Directors Meeting 5:30pm Board Meeting

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 TBD GHA 2024 Center for Rural Health Annual Meeting TBD
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

September Time Type
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/25/24 (Wed) EHI Board of Directors Strategic Planning Retreat 10:00am Board Meeting
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 09/26/24 (Thu) EHI Board of Directors Strategic Planning Retreat 8:30am Board Meeting
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 09/26/24 (Thu) EHI Board of Directors Meeting 9:00am Board Meeting

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

October Time Type
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/17/24 (Thu) EHI Finance Committee 5:30pm Committee

1 2 3 4 5 10/18/24 (Fri) EHI Strategic Planning Committee (Quarterly) 10:00am Committee
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 10/21/24 (Mon) EHI Professional Affairs Committee 5:30pm Committee

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10/22/24 (Tue) Joint Board of Directors Meeting 5:30pm Board Meeting
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2024

June 2024

July 2024

September 2024

August 2024

GHA 2024 Annual Summer Meeting 
Ritz Carlton Amelia Island, Florida

EHI Board of Directors Strategic Planning Retreat and Board Meeting will be held at the Westin Jekyll. 
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Effingham Hospital, Inc. 
2024 Board of Directors Meeting Calendar

November Time Type
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/20/24 (Wed) EHI Professional Affairs Committee 5:00pm Committee

1 2 11/20/24 (Wed) EHI Finance Committee 7:00pm Committee
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11/21/24 (Thu) EHI Board of Directors Meeting 5:30pm Board Meeting

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa No EHI Committee or Board Meetings.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2024

November 2024

All scheduled meetings have been revised due to the Thanksgiving Holiday.
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